
Day Date Start Subject Exam 
Monday 27/04/2026
Tuesday 28/04/2026
Wednesday 29/04/2026
Thursday 30/04/2026

Friday 01/05/2026

Monday 04/05/2026 BANK HOLIDAY

Tuesday 05/05/2026

Wednesday 06/05/2026

Thursday 07/05/2026
Friday 08/05/2026

Monday 11/05/2026

Tuesday 12/05/2026

Wednesday 13/05/2026

Thursday 14/05/2026

Friday 15/05/2026

Monday 18/05/2026

Tuesday 19/05/2026

Wednesday 20/05/2026

Thursday 21/05/2026

Friday 22/05/2026

Monday 01/06/2026

Tuesday 02/06/2026

Wednesday 03/06/2026

Thursday 04/06/2026

Friday 05/06/2026

Monday 08/06/2026

Tuesday 09/06/2026

Wednesday 10/06/2026

Thursday 11/06/2026

Friday 12/06/2026

Monday 15/06/2026

Tuesday 16/06/2026

Wednesday 17/06/2026
Thursday 18/06/2026
Friday 19/06/2026

Monday 22/06/2026

Duration

ALL DAY Photography Y13 Photography Exam
ALL DAY Photography Y13 Photography Exam
09:15 Appied Science Part A 45 mins/ Part B 90 mins
ALL DAY Photography Y13 Photography Exam

ALL DAY Art Y13 Art Exam
13:15 Appied Science 31627H1C: Principles & Applications Of Science (Chemistry) 50 mins
TBC Spanish Speaking Exams
ALL DAY Art Y13 Art Exam
09:15 Appied Science 31627H1P: Principles & Applications Of Science (Physics) 50 mins
13:15 Appied Science 31627H1B: Principles & Applications Of Science (Biology) 50 mins
13:15 ICT Creating Systems to Manage Information Part A 180 mins
ALL DAY Art Y13 Art Exam
09:15 ICT Creating Systems to Manage Information Part B 120 mins

09:15 AS Biology H020/01: Biology A: Breadth In Biology Wrtn 90 mins
09:15 Economics 7136/1: Economics Adv Paper 1 120 mins
09:15 English Language 7702/1: English Language Adv Paper 1 150 mins
13:15 Health and Social Care AAQ 60309T01: Human Lifespan And Development 90 mins
09:15 Geography 7037/1: Geography Adv Paper 1 150 mins
09:15 English Literature 7712A (7712/1): English Lit A Adv Option A (English Literature A Adv P1) 180 mins
13:15 Business 7132/1: Business Adv Paper 1 120 mins
13:15 Further Maths 9FM0K0 (9FM0 01): Further Mathematics Option K0 (Core Pure Maths.1) 90 mins
13:15 Criminology 4543UB0-1: Criminological Theories Paper Based (Criminology Unit 2) 90 mins
09:15 Applied Science AAQ F180/01: App Sci: Fndmntls Of Science Wrtn 90 mins
09:15 Psychology 7182/1: Psychology Adv Paper 1 120 mins
13:15 ICT AAQ 60297T01: Information Technology Systems 120 mins
13:15 Health and Social Care 31491H01: Working In Health And Social Care 90 mins

09:15 Health and Social Care Enqiries into Current Research 180 mins
09:15 Sociology 7192/1: Sociology Adv Paper 1 120 mins
13:15 Economics 7136/2: Economics Adv Paper 2 120 mins
09:15 Applied Science 31617H1C: Principles And Applications Of Scien (Chemistry) 40 mins
09:15 Business 7132/2: Business Adv Paper 2 120 mins
13:15 Applied Science 31617H1B: Principles And Applications Of Scien (Biology) 40 mins
13:15 History 7042CO (7042/1C): History Adv Option Co (History Adv Paper 1 Option C) 150 mins
13:15 Arabic 9AA0 01: Arabic (Translation Into English) 150 mins
09:15 Psychology 7182/2: Psychology Adv Paper 2 120 mins
13:15 Applied Science 31617H1P: Principles And Applications Of Scien (Physics) 40 mins
13:15 Physics H556A (H556/01): Physics A: Modelling Physics Wtn 135 mins
09:15 AS Biology H020/02: Biology A: Depth In Biology Wrtn 90 mins
09:15 PE H555A (H555/01): Physical Education (Pe: Physlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn) 120 mins
09:15 Politics 9PL0A (9PL0 01): Politics Option A (Uk Politics) 120 mins
09:15 Drama 9DR0 03: Drama And Theatre (Theatre Makers In Prac.) 150 mins
13:15 Further Maths 9FM0K0 (9FM0 02): Further Mathematics Option K0 (Core Pure Maths.2) 90 mins
13:15 Geography 7037/2: Geography Adv Paper 2 150 mins
09:15 Product Design 7552/1: D&t: Product Design Adv Paper 1 150 mins
09:15 English Language 7702/2: English Language Adv Paper 2 150 mins

09:15 Physics H556A (H556/02): Physics A: Exploring Physics Wtn 135 mins
09:15 English Literature 7712A (7712/2A): English Lit A Adv Option A (English Literature A Adv P2 Opt A) 150 mins
09:15 Arabic 9AA0 02: Translation Into Arabic 160 mins
13:15 PE H555A (H555/02): Physical Education (Pe: Psychlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn) 60 mins
09:15 Chemistry H432A (H432/01): Chemistry A (Chem A: Prdc Tble Elmnt Phy Chm Wtn) 135 mins
13:15 History 7042CO (7042/2O): History Adv Option Co (History Adv Paper 2 Option O) 150 mins
09:15 Sociology 7192/2: Sociology Adv Paper 2 120 mins
13:15 Maths 9MA0 01: Pure Mathematics 1 120 mins
09:15 Economics 7136/3: Economics Adv Paper 3 120 mins
09:15 Spanish 7692T (7692/1): Spanish Adv  (Spanish Adv Pap 1 List, Read & Writ) 150 mins
13:15 Biology H420A (H420/01): Biology A: Biological Processes Wtn 135 mins
13:15 Criminology 4543UD0-1: Crime And Punishment Paper Based (Criminology Unit 4) 90 mins
09:15 Psychology 7182/3: Psychology Adv Paper 3 120 mins

09:15 Physics H556A (H556/03): Physics A: Unified Physics Wtn 90 mins
09:15 Politics 9PL0A (9PL0 02): Politics Option A (Uk Government) 120 mins
09:15 Chemistry H432A (H432/02): Chemistry A (Chem A: Synths & Anlytcl Tchnqs Wtn) 135 mins
13:15 Business 7132/3: Business Adv Paper 3 120 mins
09:15 Product Design 7552/2: D&t: Product Design Adv Paper 2 90 mins
13:15 Computer Science 150 mins
09:15 Arabic 9AA0 03: Arabic (Listening,reading,writing) 135 mins
13:15 Maths 9MA0 02: Pure Mathematics 2 120 mins
09:15 Biology H420A (H420/02): Biology A: Biological Diversity Wtn 135 mins
13:15 Spanish 7692T (7692/2): Spanish Adv Teacher Cond Opt (Spanish Adv Paper 2 Writing) 120 mins
13:15 Sociology 7192/3: Sociology Adv Paper 3 120 mins

09:15 Chemisty H432A (H432/03): Chemistry A (Chem A: Unified Chemistry Wtn) 90 mins
09:15 PE H555A (H555/03): Physical Education (Pe: Socio-cltrl Physl Actv Sprt Wtn) 60 mins
09:15 Biology H420A (H420/03): Biology A: Unified Biology Wtn 90 mins
13:15 Further Maths 9FM0K0 (9FM0 3D): Further Mathematics Option K0 (Decision Maths.1) 90 mins
13:15 Politics 9PL0A (9PL0 3A): Politics Option A (Comparative Politics-usa) 120 mins
09:15 Computer Science H446A (H446/02): Computer Science (Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrming Wrtn) 150 mins
13:15 Maths 9MA0 03: Mathematics (Statistics & Mechanics) 120 mins

13:15 Further Maths 9FM0K0 (9FM0 4D): Further Mathematics Option K0 (Decision Maths.2) 90 mins

H446A (H446/01): Computer Science Mod Upld (Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrt

Science Investigation Skills

NO EXAMS

NO EXAM

HALF TERM

The  is the JCQ contingency day so every student taking exams must be available to sit exams up to and
including that date should exams need to be rearranged by the Exam boards on a national level.

24th June


